
Days and Dates 

Monday, November 20, 2023 

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 

Friday, November 24, 2023 

FOURTH YEAR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (SEMESTER VIII) (CHOICE BASED) (R-2019) 

|Wednesday, November 29, 2023 

|Friday, December 01, 2023 

|Tuesday, December 05, 2023 

Thursday, December 07, 2023 

Monday, December 11, 2023 

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 

Friday, December 15, 2023 

Monday, December 18, 2023 

|Wednesday, December 20, 2023 

Friday, December 22, 2023 

ST-27 

Hniversity of lumbai 

Mumbai - 400 098 

22nd September, 2023. 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Time 

10:30 a.m. to O1:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

Paper 
Code 

14221 

14224 

14222 Social &% Preventive Pharmacy 

14226 

1P00148 

14223 Pharma Marketing Management 

14229 

Winter 2023 

14225 Pharmacovigilance 

14231 

Paper 

Biostatistics &Research 

Methodology 

14232 

14233 

14227 Computer Aided Drug Design 

14228 Cell & Molecular Biology 

Pharmaceutical Regulatory 
Science 

|Quality Control & Standardization 
of Herbals 

14230Experimental Pharmacology 
|Advanced Instrumentation 
|Techniques 

Cosmetic Science 

Important Note: The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination. "Mobile phones and other elctron1c gazets are proh1b1ted in the exam1nation hal. 
" Changé i1 any, in the time table shall be commun1cated on the unIversity web site. 

|Dietary Supplements & 
Nutraceuticals 

Pharmaceutical Product 
|Development 

Dr. Prasad Karande 
Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 
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